1:30 PM

Panel: Presiding Justice Hoffstadt, Associate Justice Moor, Associate

Justice Kim

14.

B335264

Alexandra Ras,
Respondent,
V.

Shawn Ras,
Appellant.

Not entitled

Self-Represented

15 Min.

15

15.

B329558

John Hinton,
Respondent,
V.

Kimberly Hinton,
Respondent.

Kyla Dayton

Dennis Temko

24 Min.

15

10.

B315152

Gregory Torres et al., Crawford Appleby

Plaintiffs and Appellants,

V.
Avco Corporation,

Tracy H. Fowler

Defendant and Respondent.

60 Min.
30

30

END March 4, 2025 CALENDAR




MATTERS WAIVED, CONTINUED, OR OFF-CALENDAR:

B337169/B339889 DCFS v. G.M.

B336294
B336674
B336318
B334523
B329593
B334652
B333862

The People v. Ricky Wyatt

The People v. Donald Washington
DCFSv. E.P.

The People v. Joel Gonzalez

The People v. Jenelle Williams
The People v. David Bean

The People v. Cedric Woods

WAIVED
CONTD
WAIVED
WAIVED
WAIVED
WAIVED
WAIVED
WAIVED





