1:30 PM

Panel: Presiding Justice Hoffstadt, Associate Justice Moor, Associate Justice Kim

14.	B335264		15 Min.
	Alexandra Ras,	Not entitled	
	Respondent,		
	v.		
	Shawn Ras,	Self-Represented	15
	Appellant.		
15.	B329558		24 Min.
	John Hinton,	Kyla Dayton	9
	Respondent,		
	v.		
	Kimberly Hinton,	Dennis Temko	15
	Respondent.		
10.	B315152		60 Min.
	Gregory Torres et al.,	Crawford Appleby	30
	Plaintiffs and Appellants,		
	v.		
	Avco Corporation,	Tracy H. Fowler	30
	Defendant and Respondent.		

END March 4, 2025 CALENDAR

MATTERS WAIVED, CONTINUED, OR OFF-CALENDAR:

B337169/B339889	DCFS v. G.M.	WAIVED
B336294	The People v. Ricky Wyatt	CONTD
B336674	The People v. Donald Washington	WAIVED
B336318	DCFS v. E.P.	WAIVED
B334523	The People v. Joel Gonzalez	WAIVED
B329593	The People v. Jenelle Williams	WAIVED
B334652	The People v. David Bean	WAIVED
B333862	The People v. Cedric Woods	WAIVED